Restaurant/Business
Abigail's Gifts & Florist
Advance Auto Parts
All God's Creatures
AutoZone
Baker Tire Center, Inc.

Bo's Entertainment Center
Bonnie Mist Car Wash
Caldwell County Animal Shelter
The Car Lot
Charles Babb Design
Chick-fil-A
Cornered Hill FireArms Training
Dent Aid, Inc.

Dos Amigos Of Lenoir
Pancho Villa Mexican Restaurant, Lenoir NC
Evans Funeral Service & Crematory
Firehouse Subs of Lenoir
Frankie's Pizza
The Gold Mine
Golden Ticket Cinemas
Granite Falls Brewing Company
Granite Drug Center
Hibriten Auto Mart
Holiday Pools
Interstate Batteries of Western NC
Joan's Sourdough Bread
Karen Iverson Therapeutic Massage
Lenoir Cleaners
Lenoir Printing Solutions
The Local Bean
Mary Kae's Jewelry
Mayflower Seafood
Mazatlan Family Mexican Restaurant
Mr. Tire
Mr. Tire
Pack & Ship Mail Center
Parsons Carpet Cleaning
Paula's Diner
Perkz Café

Thank a Veteran Program

*Please see our website www.caldwellrod.org for an updated sponsor list under the "Thank a Veteran Program" tab

Address
406 Harper Ave., NW, Lenoir, NC 28645
310 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
2001 Hickory Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
1214 Morganton Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
559 Main Street, Hudson, NC 28638
1115 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
1046 Morganton Blvd., SW, Lenoir, NC 28645
180 Government Way, Lenoir, NC 28645
3700 Hickory Blvd., Hudson, NC 28638
115 Main Street NW Lenoir, NC 28645
116 Wilkesboro Blvd., SE, Lenoir, NC 28645
2280 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
1423 Cedar Valley Church Rd., Hudson, NC 28638
528 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
2153-C Morganton Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
1070 Taylorsville Rd., Lenoir, NC 28645
417 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
265 Riverbend Drive, Granite Falls, NC 28630
545 Main St., Hudson, NC 28638
1966 Morganton Blvd., SW, Lenoir, NC 28645
47 Duke St., Granite Falls, NC 28630
21 Falls Ave., Granite Falls, NC 28630
339 Wilkesboro Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
3640 Hickory Blvd., Hudson, NC 28638
3865 US Highway 321-A, Hudson, NC 28638
107 Light St. SW, Lenoir, NC 28645
711 Olive Ave, SW, Lenoir, NC 28645
367 Harper Ave., SW, Lenoir, NC 28645
401 Harper Ave., Lenoir, NC 28645
120 Cedar Valley Rd, Hudson, NC 28638
908 West Ave., Lenoir, NC 28645
303 Blowing Rock Rd., Lenoir, NC 28645
233 River Bend Dr., Granite Falls, NC 28630
1306 Morganton Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
3933 Hickory Blvd., Granite Falls, NC 28630
411 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
P.O. Box 3000, Lenoir, NC 28645
806 Morganton Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
538 Wilkesboro Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645

Phone Number

828-754-2750
828-754-0933
828-572-4080
828-754-0251
828-728-4035
828-754-9000
828-758-1858
828-572-4535
828-212-5044
828-493-2508
828-929-2449
828-221-2900
828-217-2348
828-726-3180
828-758-5400
828-754-7979
828-754-8989
828-313-3173
828-726-1009
828-394-0265
828-212-1222
828-396-2144
828-754-9099
828-396-7665
828-496-1026
828-757-9080
828-850-9422
828-292-2852
828-758-7260
828-726-3888
828-759-9229
828-758-5530
828-212-1842
828-758-0047
828-396-8473
828-572-4879
828-316-5638
828-759-4000
828-572-0258

Discount
Sales Tax Discount
10% Off Invoice
15% Off Bath For Pets
10% Off Merchandise
50% Off Set Of Wiper Blades
Free Shoes
Free Car Wash on November 11th
$35.00 Adoption Fee
$250 Off Purchase/Veteran's Name Only
20% Off Engagement Purchase Including Charles Babb Designs
10% Off A Single Combo
$5.00 Off $60.00
20% Off Any Repair (*Excludes Insurance Claims)
10% Off Purchase (*Alcoholic Beverages Not Included)
Free Drink With Purchase
5% Off Services
Free 22 oz Drink & Chips With Medium/Large Sub Sandwich Purchase
10% Off Purchase (*Alcoholic Beverages Not Included)
20% Off Any Jewelry Repair
$8.00 Per Ticket All Day
10% Off Purchase (*Alcoholic Beverages Not Included)
10% Off Storewide Purchases
S500 Off Retail Price
10% Off Instock Items
$15.00 Off 6 Year/5 Year Batteries
10% Off Purchase
20% Off Massage/Cranio-Sacral Therapy Treatment
10% Off All Dry Cleaning
10% Off All In-House Printed Products
10% Off Coffee Purchase
50% Off Jewelry Repairs/$5.00 Watch Battery Replacement
10% Off Purchase
10% Off Purchase (*Not Combined With Other Specials & Discounts)
10% Off Service
10% Off Labor Items/$5.00 Off Oil Change
5% Off Everything
20% Off $100 Or More
20% Off Purchase
10% Off Purchase For Veteran Only

Specialty
Retail

Auto Parts
Pet Care
Auto Parts
Auto Repair
Entertainment
Car Wash
Pet Adoption
Auto Sales
Jewelry
Restaurant
Entertainment
Auto Repair
Restaurant
Restaurant
Funeral Services
Restaurant
Restaurant
Jewelry
Entertainment
Restaurant
Pharmacy
Auto Sales
Pool Services
Batteries
Restaurant
Massage
Dry Cleaning
Printing
Coffee
Retail
Restaurant
Restaurant
Auto Repair
Auto Repair
Mail Services
Carpet Cleaning
Restaurant
Restaurant



Priceless Carriage Company
Quest 4Life Wellness Center
Roma Pizza
Ron's Heat A/C & Appliance Repair
Sonic
Steve's Pawn Shop
Tokyo Diner
Valley Rental Center
Village Inn Pizza Parlor, Lenoir, NC
Zaxby's
Zuma Office (Formerly Anything Office)

Thank a Veteran Program

*Please see our website www.caldwellrod.org for an updated sponsor list under the "Thank a Veteran Program" tab

119 Maplewood Ct., Hudson, NC 28638
1031 Morganton Blvd., SW, Suite A, Lenoir NC 28645
3068 Hickory Blvd., Hudson, NC 28638
2164 Old Johns River Rd., Collettsville, NC
501 Harper Ave., Lenoir, NC 28645
202 C Harper Ave., SW, Lenoir, NC 28645
223 River Bend Drive, Granite Falls, NC 28630
1401 Morganton Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
1234 Morganton Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
905 Blowing Rock Blvd., Lenoir, NC 28645
309 Main St., NW, Lenoir, NC 28645

828-430-0935
828-758-8753
828-726-3783
828-754-8259
828-754-9283
828-572-5192
828-212-1552
828-758-7400
828-758-8900
828-758-8229
828-758-0182

S50 Off Carriage Services
$43.00 Monthly Dues & $25.00 Joining Fee
10% Off Any Order
$5.00 Off Preventive Maintenance
10% Off Total Purchase
15% Off Any Item
10% Off Purchase
10% Off 20 Ib Cylinder/5% Off 30 - 100 |b Cylinders
Free Drink With Purchase
10% Off Purchase
10% Off Any Purchase (Some exclusions may apply.)

Carriage Services
Fitness
Restaurant
Heat/AC Services
Restaurant
Retail
Restaurant
Retail
Restaurant
Restaurant
Office Supply



